
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note
1 Flanagan (A) 10:37.59

2 Miramar (A) 10:48.94

3 South Broward (A) 10:49.05

4 West Broward (A) 12:29.23

5 McArthur (A) 12:36.47

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note
1 Flanagan (A) 8:25.54

2 Miramar (A) 8:41.60

3 West Broward (A) 9:10.68

4 South Broward (A) 9:10.98

5 McArthur (A) 9:45.06

6 Everglades (A) 11:03.61

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles

Wind:  (+3.3)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 BOYD, Terica SR Miramar 14.76

2 THOMAS, Infinity JR Flanagan 15.10

3 ADAMS, Amani SR Flanagan 15.67

4 ADAMS, Angel SR Flanagan 16.57

5 MARTIN, Indira FR Flanagan 18.48

6 KILISZEK, Leah SR Pembroke Pines Ch 20.30

7 GILLINS, ALAYSIA SO Everglades 20.56

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles

Wind:  (+1.7)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 STEPHENSON, Demitri SO Miramar 15.60

2 CARTER, Jonathan FR Flanagan 16.14

3 JEUNE, Wahli JR Miramar 16.55

4 DUMOND, Kevens SR Pembroke Pines Ch 16.90

5 RAMPHEAL, Richard JR McArthur 19.53

6 YOUSSOUF, Iyman JR Pembroke Pines Ch 20.02

7 POTER, Christopher FR McArthur 23.04

DANIELS, travaris FR McArthur DNS

#5 Girls 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 CARTER, Jassani SR Flanagan 11.78  (+2.6) 1(1)

2 STERMER, carly JR Miramar 11.90  (+2.6) 1(2)

3 BANTON , Teona SR McArthur 12.16  (+2.6) 1(3)
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
4 BLACKWOOD, Jody SR Miramar 12.29  (+2.6) 1(4)

5 RICHARDSON, Leyla JR Flanagan 12.45  (+2.6) 1(5)

6 HAY, bri JR Miramar 12.66  (+2.6) 1(6)

7 DARRISAW, Khila JR South Broward 12.78  (+0.9) 2(1)

8 WYNTER, Arianna JR Hallandale 13.01  (+2.6) 1(7)

9 HERNANDEZ, Chloe SR Pembroke Pines Ch 13.18  (+0.9) 2(2)

10 COLSTON, Olecia SR South Broward 13.30  (+2.6) 1(8)

10 DIXON, PAGE SO Everglades 13.30  (+1.5) 4(1)

12 HYPPOLITE, Darrah SR West Broward 13.31  (+0.9) 2(3)

13 ORLE, PARIS SO Everglades 13.32  (+1.5) 4(2)

14 ALI, Jillian SR Pembroke Pines Ch 13.38  (+0.9) 2(4)

15 ORTUZAR, Elisa JR Pembroke Pines Ch 13.44  (+0.9) 2(5)

16 DOWNING, Jakala JR West Broward 13.46  (+0.9) 2(6)

17 SPENCE, KIARA JR Everglades 13.49  (+1.5) 4(3)

18 BASH, Jasenia FR Miramar 13.59  (+1.2) 3(1)

19 JENKINS, Jermesha JR South Broward 13.62  (+0.9) 2(7)

20 SPARDLEY, Tatiana SO Flanagan 13.67  (+1.2) 3(2)

21 MISSICK, Tranasia JR South Broward 13.81  (+0.9) 2(8)

22 BROWN, Jocelynn JR Pembroke Pines Ch 13.95  (+1.2) 3(3)

23 HILL, Briahna JR West Broward 13.97  (+1.5) 4(4)

24 STRICKLAND, Brianna SR Flanagan 14.11  (+1.2) 3(4)

25 LLOYD , Tiannah FR McArthur 14.44  (+1.2) 3(5)

26 GEDEON, Zyekia FR McArthur 14.91  (+1.2) 3(6)

27 GELIN, Febee SO Everglades 15.87  (+1.2) 3(7)

28 AUGUSTIN , Khloe FR McArthur 17.07  (+1.2) 3(8)

RODRIGUEZ, Isabella FR West Broward DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+2.6)

1 CARTER, Jassani SR Flanagan 11.78

2 STERMER, carly JR Miramar 11.90

3 BANTON , Teona SR McArthur 12.16

4 BLACKWOOD, Jody SR Miramar 12.29

5 RICHARDSON, Leyla JR Flanagan 12.45

6 HAY, bri JR Miramar 12.66

7 WYNTER, Arianna JR Hallandale 13.01

8 COLSTON, Olecia SR South Broward 13.30

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.9)

1 DARRISAW, Khila JR South Broward 12.78

2 HERNANDEZ, Chloe SR Pembroke Pines Ch 13.18

3 HYPPOLITE, Darrah SR West Broward 13.31

4 ALI, Jillian SR Pembroke Pines Ch 13.38

5 ORTUZAR, Elisa JR Pembroke Pines Ch 13.44

6 DOWNING, Jakala JR West Broward 13.46

7 JENKINS, Jermesha JR South Broward 13.62
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
8 MISSICK, Tranasia JR South Broward 13.81

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+1.2)

1 BASH, Jasenia FR Miramar 13.59

2 SPARDLEY, Tatiana SO Flanagan 13.67

3 BROWN, Jocelynn JR Pembroke Pines Ch 13.95

4 STRICKLAND, Brianna SR Flanagan 14.11

5 LLOYD , Tiannah FR McArthur 14.44

6 GEDEON, Zyekia FR McArthur 14.91

7 GELIN, Febee SO Everglades 15.87

8 AUGUSTIN , Khloe FR McArthur 17.07

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 DIXON, PAGE SO Everglades 13.30

2 ORLE, PARIS SO Everglades 13.32

3 SPENCE, KIARA JR Everglades 13.49

4 HILL, Briahna JR West Broward 13.97

RODRIGUEZ, Isabella FR West Broward DNS

#6 Boys 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 WILLIAMS, Jaheim SO Miramar 10.97  (+1.8) 1(1)

2 BALDIE , Peter SO Miramar 11.22  (+1.8) 1(2)

3 DIMANCHE, Bradley JR South Broward 11.27  (+1.8) 3(1)

4 JOHNSON, Zamarion SO Flanagan 11.34  (+1.8) 1(3)

5 FRANCOIS, Rene JR McArthur 11.41  (+1.8) 1(4)

6 BANKS, Semaj SR Miramar 11.42  (+1.8) 1(5)

7 ELLIS, Marcus JR Flanagan 11.66  (+1.3) 2(1)

8 TAYLOR, Jadon JR Pembroke Pines Ch 11.67  (+1.8) 1(6)

9 JONES, GOFFREY JR McArthur 11.68  (+1.8) 1(7)

10 PITTER, Jahmir JR Pembroke Pines Ch 11.82  (+1.3) 2(2)

11 LANE, Demarian SR South Broward 11.85  (+1.3) 2(3)

12 BART, Josh SR Pembroke Pines Ch 11.91  (+1.3) 2(4)

13 WHYTE, Jabari FR McArthur 11.93  (+3.7) 4(1)

14 FAIRBANKS, shawn SR Everglades 11.96  (+3.7) 4(2)

15 CONLIFFE, Kenny SO South Broward 12.07  (+1.8) 3(2)

16 ROGERS , Kendrick SR Flanagan 12.13  (+1.3) 2(5)

17 GLINTON, OMAR JR Everglades 12.23  (+1.8) 3(3)

18 FELIX, Caleb SR West Broward 12.29  (+1.8) 3(4)

19 DRYDEN, Tafari SR Flanagan 12.31  (+1.3) 2(6)

20 STVOIX, liphtherly JR Hallandale 12.33  (+3.7) 4(3)

21 STATEN, Abram SO Everglades 12.43  (+3.7) 4(4)

22 ULYSSE, jerimyah SO Everglades 12.44  (+3.7) 4(5)

23 BALAN, Christian JR West Broward 12.48  (+1.8) 3(5)

24 PACINI, Nicolas SO Pembroke Pines Ch 12.49  (+1.3) 2(7)

25 BAPTISTE, Hans JR Hallandale 12.61  (+1.8) 3(6)

26 REID, Desmond SR Miramar 19.35  (+1.8) 1(8)

RUTH, Eion JR South Broward DNS 2

FLOYD, Anthony JR Hallandale DNS 3
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

PITON, Rodrigue SR West Broward DNS 3

RAYMOND, Woolben JR Hallandale DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+1.8)

1 WILLIAMS, Jaheim SO Miramar 10.97

2 BALDIE , Peter SO Miramar 11.22

3 JOHNSON, Zamarion SO Flanagan 11.34

4 FRANCOIS, Rene JR McArthur 11.41

5 BANKS, Semaj SR Miramar 11.42

6 TAYLOR, Jadon JR Pembroke Pines Ch 11.67

7 JONES, GOFFREY JR McArthur 11.68

8 REID, Desmond SR Miramar 19.35

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+1.3)

1 ELLIS, Marcus JR Flanagan 11.66

2 PITTER, Jahmir JR Pembroke Pines Ch 11.82

3 LANE, Demarian SR South Broward 11.85

4 BART, Josh SR Pembroke Pines Ch 11.91

5 ROGERS , Kendrick SR Flanagan 12.13

6 DRYDEN, Tafari SR Flanagan 12.31

7 PACINI, Nicolas SO Pembroke Pines Ch 12.49

RUTH, Eion JR South Broward DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+1.8)

1 DIMANCHE, Bradley JR South Broward 11.27

2 CONLIFFE, Kenny SO South Broward 12.07

3 GLINTON, OMAR JR Everglades 12.23

4 FELIX, Caleb SR West Broward 12.29

5 BALAN, Christian JR West Broward 12.48

6 BAPTISTE, Hans JR Hallandale 12.61

FLOYD, Anthony JR Hallandale DNS

PITON, Rodrigue SR West Broward DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+3.7)

1 WHYTE, Jabari FR McArthur 11.93

2 FAIRBANKS, shawn SR Everglades 11.96

3 STVOIX, liphtherly JR Hallandale 12.33

4 STATEN, Abram SO Everglades 12.43

5 ULYSSE, jerimyah SO Everglades 12.44

RAYMOND, Woolben JR Hallandale DNS

#7 Girls 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 HERNAIZ NARVAEZ, Melania FR Flanagan 5:51.40

2 KINSEY, Gabriella JR Pembroke Pines Ch 5:53.26

3 FADOUL, Morgan SR West Broward 6:20.33

4 PARRENO, Katelyn FR West Broward 6:52.13
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#7 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 TORRES-MARTINEZ, Karla SO South Broward 6:57.89

6 TRUJILLO, Isabella SO West Broward 6:59.47

7 MWANGI, Stacey SR Flanagan 7:13.76

8 ALEXANDER, Taurisha FR Miramar 7:14.79

9 CELIS, Isabella SR Flanagan 7:14.90

10 ACEVEDO, Annabelle FR Pembroke Pines Ch 7:17.81

11 VALENCIA, Melissa FR South Broward 7:30.24

12 MORALES, Macarena JR Pembroke Pines Ch 7:51.02

13 PHILLIPS , Morgan JR McArthur 7:54.19

14 FRANCOIS, Jianna FR McArthur 8:06.24

15 DESIR, Guan FR South Broward 8:13.64

16 SIGLER, Dayana FR McArthur 9:08.02

MARTIN , Sweden SO McArthur DNS

PAZMINO, Nicole SR West Broward DNS

#8 Boys 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 VALENTIN, Gian SR Flanagan 4:42.65

2 HENRY, Shamar SO Miramar 4:49.67

3 LAWRENCE, Ethan JR West Broward 4:50.40

4 DANNELLY, Ryan SR West Broward 5:00.80

5 JOHNSON, Aiden FR Pembroke Pines Ch 5:02.92

6 VAZQUEZ, Branden JR Pembroke Pines Ch 5:06.31

7 RODRIGUEZ, David SR Flanagan 5:15.17

8 TOLBERT, Carson JR West Broward 5:15.40

9 AVALOS, Zachariah FR Pembroke Pines Ch 5:17.16

10 SAWYER, Steven JR West Broward 5:17.56

11 GAVIRIA, Andres FR Pembroke Pines Ch 5:18.00

12 MEZA, Kariff SO Flanagan 5:32.15

13 BETHENCOURT, Adrian JR South Broward 5:40.75

14 MORALES , Maximo SR Flanagan 5:41.21

15 MOISE, Dudley FR McArthur 6:01.76

16 REID, joseph SO Everglades 6:02.12

17 RIAZ, Humza SO McArthur 6:07.57

18 JOSEPH, Jayson FR McArthur 6:09.00

19 ANDERSON, Jarrick FR McArthur 6:16.04

20 STOKES, michael FR Everglades 6:37.61

21 VAVAL, elijah SR Everglades 7:41.70

NEAL, David SO South Broward DNS

AUGUSTIN, Malcolm FR Miramar DNS

#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay

Pl Team Time Note
1 Miramar (A) 47.82

2 South Broward (A) 51.10
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#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note
3 Everglades (A) 51.51

4 McArthur (A) 51.87

5 Pembroke Pines Charter (A) 52.47

6 West Broward (A) 54.81

Flanagan (A) DQ zone 3

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay

Pl Team Time Note
1 Miramar (A) 43.14

2 Pembroke Pines Charter (A) 44.99

3 South Broward (A) 45.49

4 Flanagan (A) 45.98

5 Everglades (A) 46.99

6 Hallandale (A) 49.26

McArthur (A) DNF

#11 Girls 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 FACEY , Christin SO McArthur 58.37 1(1)

2 HARRIS, Callia SO Flanagan 59.56 1(2)

3 MORENCY, Briauna FR Flanagan 1:03.07 4(1)

4 RITCHIE, Arianna SR Flanagan 1:04.04 1(3)

5 SASSNETT, Jordan SO Miramar 1:04.22 1(4)

6 THOMPSON, Krysten SO Flanagan 1:07.62 1(5)

7 ROLLE, Sha'Kayla FR Miramar 1:07.65 4(2)

8 WILLIAMS, Alexandria SR Hallandale 1:08.61 1(6)

9 NEWTON, Averyanna SO Hallandale 1:08.84 1(7)

10 MCCRAY, Sarah SR South Broward 1:09.33 2(1)

11 ANDERSON , Janiyah FR McArthur 1:10.13 2(2)

12 SCHUBERT , Emma FR McArthur 1:11.18 2(3)

13 SANTANA, Leah FR South Broward 1:11.47 2(4)

14 GREGORY, McKenna FR Pembroke Pines Ch 1:11.90 3(1)

15 MAJOR , Breanna JR McArthur 1:14.76 3(2)

16 ESCORZA, Ariana FR West Broward 1:17.13 3(3)

17 CORREA, Camila SO Pembroke Pines Ch 1:17.54 2(5)

18 STROWBRIDGE, maquira SO Everglades 1:18.51 4(3)

19 MOGENE, Misty SO South Broward 1:19.26 2(6)

20 UGWUOZOR, Sandra SO Pembroke Pines Ch 1:22.46 2(7)

21 FOULKS, CASSIDY FR Everglades 1:24.27 4(4)

BAYARD, Jimyah SO South Broward DNS 1

INGRAHAM, ELOISE SO Everglades DNS 3

MCCLENDON, Kelis JR Hallandale DNS 3

STARKS, Nyla SO Hallandale DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
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#11 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 FACEY , Christin SO McArthur 58.37

2 HARRIS, Callia SO Flanagan 59.56

3 RITCHIE, Arianna SR Flanagan 1:04.04

4 SASSNETT, Jordan SO Miramar 1:04.22

5 THOMPSON, Krysten SO Flanagan 1:07.62

6 WILLIAMS, Alexandria SR Hallandale 1:08.61

7 NEWTON, Averyanna SO Hallandale 1:08.84

BAYARD, Jimyah SO South Broward DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 MCCRAY, Sarah SR South Broward 1:09.33

2 ANDERSON , Janiyah FR McArthur 1:10.13

3 SCHUBERT , Emma FR McArthur 1:11.18

4 SANTANA, Leah FR South Broward 1:11.47

5 CORREA, Camila SO Pembroke Pines Ch 1:17.54

6 MOGENE, Misty SO South Broward 1:19.26

7 UGWUOZOR, Sandra SO Pembroke Pines Ch 1:22.46

Section 3 of 4

1 GREGORY, McKenna FR Pembroke Pines Ch 1:11.90

2 MAJOR , Breanna JR McArthur 1:14.76

3 ESCORZA, Ariana FR West Broward 1:17.13

INGRAHAM, ELOISE SO Everglades DNS

MCCLENDON, Kelis JR Hallandale DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 MORENCY, Briauna FR Flanagan 1:03.07

2 ROLLE, Sha'Kayla FR Miramar 1:07.65

3 STROWBRIDGE, maquira SO Everglades 1:18.51

4 FOULKS, CASSIDY FR Everglades 1:24.27

STARKS, Nyla SO Hallandale DNS

#12 Boys 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 FENN, Austin SO Pembroke Pines Ch 51.31 1(1)

2 RIGBY, Tre JR Miramar 51.61 1(2)

3 FLETCHER, Julian JR Pembroke Pines Ch 51.79 1(3)

4 FRANCOIS, Desmen JR Miramar 52.31 1(4)

5 COLLINS, Eric SO South Broward 53.37 1(5)

6 KNOTT, Nicholas JR Pembroke Pines Ch 53.96 1(6)

7 LUNDY, Juan JR Miramar 53.98 2(1)

8 OSSA, Santiago SR Flanagan 54.10 1(7)

9 FARFAN, Jaydin JR West Broward 54.15 3(1)

10 LUCIEN, Lentz JR Miramar 54.53 2(2)

11 DOSTER, christian SR Everglades 56.15 4(1)

12 STEVENSON-SMITH, Isaiah SO South Broward 57.01 2(3)

13 DOSTER, napolean FR Everglades 57.17 3(2)

14 GOMEZ, Camilo SR West Broward 59.37 4(2)

15 WALSH, Jayden FR McArthur 1:00.51 2(4)
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#12 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
16 WRIGHT, Jonathan JR Hallandale 1:01.39 3(3)

17 ADAM, justin JR Hallandale 1:02.73 3(4)

18 MCLENNAN, marcos FR Everglades 1:03.50 4(3)

19 LOPEZ, alexander FR Everglades 1:03.59 4(4)

20 SMART, Miguel JR South Broward 1:04.89 2(5)

21 SCHWARTZ, Alan SO Pembroke Pines Ch 1:04.91 1(8)

22 RENMAN, Yacub FR McArthur 1:10.24 3(5)

BAPTISTE, Hans JR Hallandale DQ 2

CONLIFFE, Kenny SO South Broward DNS 3

SEYMOUR, Carmelo SO McArthur DNS 2

BALAN, Christian JR West Broward DNS 2

FLEURME, kymani JR McArthur DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 FENN, Austin SO Pembroke Pines Ch 51.31

2 RIGBY, Tre JR Miramar 51.61

3 FLETCHER, Julian JR Pembroke Pines Ch 51.79

4 FRANCOIS, Desmen JR Miramar 52.31

5 COLLINS, Eric SO South Broward 53.37

6 KNOTT, Nicholas JR Pembroke Pines Ch 53.96

7 OSSA, Santiago SR Flanagan 54.10

8 SCHWARTZ, Alan SO Pembroke Pines Ch 1:04.91

Section 2 of 4

1 LUNDY, Juan JR Miramar 53.98

2 LUCIEN, Lentz JR Miramar 54.53

3 STEVENSON-SMITH, Isaiah SO South Broward 57.01

4 WALSH, Jayden FR McArthur 1:00.51

5 SMART, Miguel JR South Broward 1:04.89

BAPTISTE, Hans JR Hallandale DQ

SEYMOUR, Carmelo SO McArthur DNS

BALAN, Christian JR West Broward DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 FARFAN, Jaydin JR West Broward 54.15

2 DOSTER, napolean FR Everglades 57.17

3 WRIGHT, Jonathan JR Hallandale 1:01.39

4 ADAM, justin JR Hallandale 1:02.73

5 RENMAN, Yacub FR McArthur 1:10.24

CONLIFFE, Kenny SO South Broward DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 DOSTER, christian SR Everglades 56.15

2 GOMEZ, Camilo SR West Broward 59.37

3 MCLENNAN, marcos FR Everglades 1:03.50

4 LOPEZ, alexander FR Everglades 1:03.59

FLEURME, kymani JR McArthur DNS
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#13 Girls 300m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 BOYD, Terica SR Miramar 45.78 2(1)

2 THOMAS, Infinity JR Flanagan 46.48 1(1)

3 ADAMS, Amani SR Flanagan 46.62 1(2)

4 ADAMS, Angel SR Flanagan 46.81 1(3)

5 BOOTHE, jayden FR Everglades 52.30 2(2)

6 JORDAN, Tianna SO Flanagan 53.99 1(4)

7 KILISZEK, Leah SR Pembroke Pines Ch 56.55 1(5)

8 WINT, ziya-marie FR Everglades 1:02.42 2(3)

JOHNSON, Emmyli JR South Broward DNS 1

LANG, Kiara FR South Broward DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 THOMAS, Infinity JR Flanagan 46.48

2 ADAMS, Amani SR Flanagan 46.62

3 ADAMS, Angel SR Flanagan 46.81

4 JORDAN, Tianna SO Flanagan 53.99

5 KILISZEK, Leah SR Pembroke Pines Ch 56.55

JOHNSON, Emmyli JR South Broward DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 BOYD, Terica SR Miramar 45.78

2 BOOTHE, jayden FR Everglades 52.30

3 WINT, ziya-marie FR Everglades 1:02.42

LANG, Kiara FR South Broward DNS

#14 Boys 300m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 CARTER, Jonathan FR Flanagan 41.46 1(1)

2 STEPHENSON, Demitri SO Miramar 42.73 1(2)

3 JEUNE, Wahli JR Miramar 42.90 1(3)

4 MONDE, Jeremiah SR Pembroke Pines Ch 45.15 1(4)

5 RAMIREZ, Gabriel SO McArthur 45.34 1(5)

6 COOPER, Zachary JR Pembroke Pines Ch 46.46 1(6)

7 BART, Josh SR Pembroke Pines Ch 46.97 1(7)

8 WALLACE, Marcus FR Pembroke Pines Ch 48.09 1(8)

9 ANDRE, frantz FR Everglades 51.28 2(1)

10 MOMPOINT, seth JR Everglades 51.65 2(2)

BELLIDO, nick FR Everglades DNS 2

DANIELS, travaris FR McArthur DNS 2

POTER, Christopher FR McArthur DNS 2

RAMPHEAL, Richard JR McArthur DNS 2

PRADHAN , Andrew JR Miramar DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
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#14 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 CARTER, Jonathan FR Flanagan 41.46

2 STEPHENSON, Demitri SO Miramar 42.73

3 JEUNE, Wahli JR Miramar 42.90

4 MONDE, Jeremiah SR Pembroke Pines Ch 45.15

5 RAMIREZ, Gabriel SO McArthur 45.34

6 COOPER, Zachary JR Pembroke Pines Ch 46.46

7 BART, Josh SR Pembroke Pines Ch 46.97

8 WALLACE, Marcus FR Pembroke Pines Ch 48.09

Section 2 of 2

1 ANDRE, frantz FR Everglades 51.28

2 MOMPOINT, seth JR Everglades 51.65

BELLIDO, nick FR Everglades DNS

DANIELS, travaris FR McArthur DNS

POTER, Christopher FR McArthur DNS

RAMPHEAL, Richard JR McArthur DNS

PRADHAN , Andrew JR Miramar DNS

#15 Girls 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 ROBERTSON, Rachel SR Pembroke Pines Ch 2:33.10 1(1)

2 ALLEN, Trinity JR Miramar 2:33.38 1(2)

3 KINSEY, Gabriella JR Pembroke Pines Ch 2:34.23 1(3)

3 HERNAIZ NARVAEZ, Melania FR Flanagan 2:34.23 1(3)

5 HENRY, kira FR Everglades 2:44.23 2(1)

6 DUPERVAL, Savanna FR McArthur 2:46.76 2(2)

7 RAMSAY, Shanice JR Flanagan 2:47.98 2(3)

8 JOSEPH, Jailyn JR Pembroke Pines Ch 2:48.66 1(5)

9 GILLINS, Camaran FR Flanagan 2:50.49 2(4)

10 SANTOS, Safyra JR Hallandale 2:54.83 2(5)

11 BROWN, Eymani FR Miramar 2:54.84 1(6)

12 BARRIOS, Kayla SR West Broward 2:55.90 2(6)

13 TOUSSAINT , Madison SO Pembroke Pines Ch 2:59.43 2(7)

14 SOLANO, Jianelly SO Hallandale 2:59.89 1(7)

15 LORMOND, Rhea SR South Broward 3:01.02 1(8)

16 DANIEL , Sarah FR McArthur 3:01.64 1(9)

17 ONATE , Jazmine FR McArthur 3:07.22 1(10)

18 LAMBERT, Loralai JR West Broward 3:07.35 2(8)

19 TORRES-MARTINEZ, Karla SO South Broward 3:07.92 1(11)

20 WATSON, Imani FR West Broward 3:08.08 2(9)

21 VALENCIA, Melissa FR South Broward 3:18.30 2(10)

22 PHILLIPS , Morgan JR McArthur 3:26.05 2(11)

SASSNETT, Jadann FR Miramar DNS 1

MOGENE, Misty SO South Broward DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
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#15 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 ROBERTSON, Rachel SR Pembroke Pines Ch 2:33.10

2 ALLEN, Trinity JR Miramar 2:33.38

3 KINSEY, Gabriella JR Pembroke Pines Ch 2:34.23

3 HERNAIZ NARVAEZ, Melania FR Flanagan 2:34.23

5 JOSEPH, Jailyn JR Pembroke Pines Ch 2:48.66

6 BROWN, Eymani FR Miramar 2:54.84

7 SOLANO, Jianelly SO Hallandale 2:59.89

8 LORMOND, Rhea SR South Broward 3:01.02

9 DANIEL , Sarah FR McArthur 3:01.64

10 ONATE , Jazmine FR McArthur 3:07.22

11 TORRES-MARTINEZ, Karla SO South Broward 3:07.92

SASSNETT, Jadann FR Miramar DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 HENRY, kira FR Everglades 2:44.23

2 DUPERVAL, Savanna FR McArthur 2:46.76

3 RAMSAY, Shanice JR Flanagan 2:47.98

4 GILLINS, Camaran FR Flanagan 2:50.49

5 SANTOS, Safyra JR Hallandale 2:54.83

6 BARRIOS, Kayla SR West Broward 2:55.90

7 TOUSSAINT , Madison SO Pembroke Pines Ch 2:59.43

8 LAMBERT, Loralai JR West Broward 3:07.35

9 WATSON, Imani FR West Broward 3:08.08

10 VALENCIA, Melissa FR South Broward 3:18.30

11 PHILLIPS , Morgan JR McArthur 3:26.05

MOGENE, Misty SO South Broward DNS

#16 Boys 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 VALENTIN, Gian SR Flanagan 2:02.47 1(1)

2 TORRES, Diego JR Pembroke Pines Ch 2:04.32 1(2)

3 CHARLES, Jonathan SR West Broward 2:06.85 1(3)

4 MAYORGA, Issac JR Flanagan 2:07.47 1(4)

5 BENJAMIN, Jamari JR Flanagan 2:07.79 1(5)

6 SMITH , Vernon SR Hallandale 2:13.29 1(6)

7 VALDERRAMA, Daniel SR Pembroke Pines Ch 2:18.28 1(7)

8 THOMAS, Hezekiah SO Hallandale 2:19.36 2(1)

9 JIMENEZ, Andres JR Pembroke Pines Ch 2:20.92 1(8)

10 LAINEZ, Romeo FR McArthur 2:22.24 2(2)

11 MORALES , Maximo SR Flanagan 2:23.71 1(9)

12 BAPTISE, larry JR Everglades 2:26.08 2(3)

13 GREEN, Jaleel SO Hallandale 2:26.87 2(4)

14 TRECO, Ricardo SO Pembroke Pines Ch 2:27.56 1(10)

15 VARANESE, Giulio JR West Broward 2:29.39 2(5)

16 ROSE, Jayden SO West Broward 2:34.32 2(6)

17 ADDERLY, rashawn FR Everglades 2:35.71 2(7)

18 DELATORRE, daniel FR Everglades 2:37.55 2(8)
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#16 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
19 MATURELL, Andre FR West Broward 2:39.17 2(9)

20 CHARLOTIN, jowens JR Everglades 2:57.99 2(10)

RODRIGUEZ, Eddie JR South Broward DNS 1

HALL, Cedric SO Miramar DNS 1

RENMAN, Yacub FR McArthur DNS 2

LEWIS, Justing SR McArthur DNS 2

IGNACIO-SUAREZ, Chance JR South Broward DNS 2

FORBES, Dylan SR South Broward DNS 2

BULMAN, Quinlan FR South Broward DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 VALENTIN, Gian SR Flanagan 2:02.47

2 TORRES, Diego JR Pembroke Pines Ch 2:04.32

3 CHARLES, Jonathan SR West Broward 2:06.85

4 MAYORGA, Issac JR Flanagan 2:07.47

5 BENJAMIN, Jamari JR Flanagan 2:07.79

6 SMITH , Vernon SR Hallandale 2:13.29

7 VALDERRAMA, Daniel SR Pembroke Pines Ch 2:18.28

8 JIMENEZ, Andres JR Pembroke Pines Ch 2:20.92

9 MORALES , Maximo SR Flanagan 2:23.71

10 TRECO, Ricardo SO Pembroke Pines Ch 2:27.56

RODRIGUEZ, Eddie JR South Broward DNS

HALL, Cedric SO Miramar DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 THOMAS, Hezekiah SO Hallandale 2:19.36

2 LAINEZ, Romeo FR McArthur 2:22.24

3 BAPTISE, larry JR Everglades 2:26.08

4 GREEN, Jaleel SO Hallandale 2:26.87

5 VARANESE, Giulio JR West Broward 2:29.39

6 ROSE, Jayden SO West Broward 2:34.32

7 ADDERLY, rashawn FR Everglades 2:35.71

8 DELATORRE, daniel FR Everglades 2:37.55

9 MATURELL, Andre FR West Broward 2:39.17

10 CHARLOTIN, jowens JR Everglades 2:57.99

RENMAN, Yacub FR McArthur DNS

LEWIS, Justing SR McArthur DNS

IGNACIO-SUAREZ, Chance JR South Broward DNS

FORBES, Dylan SR South Broward DNS

BULMAN, Quinlan FR South Broward DNS

#17 Girls 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 CARTER, Jassani SR Flanagan 24.05 24.043  (+2.8) 1(1)

2 STERMER, carly JR Miramar 24.05 24.050  (+2.8) 1(2)
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#17 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
3 BANTON , Teona SR McArthur 24.87  (+2.8) 1(3)

4 HARRIS, Callia SO Flanagan 24.97  (+2.8) 1(4)

5 BLACKWOOD, Jody SR Miramar 25.18  (+2.8) 1(5)

6 RICHARDSON, Leyla JR Flanagan 25.72  (+2.8) 1(6)

7 DARRISAW, Khila JR South Broward 26.10  (+2.8) 1(7)

8 HAY, bri JR Miramar 26.20  (+2.8) 1(8)

9 HERNANDEZ, Chloe SR Pembroke Pines Ch 27.38  (+2.8) 2(1)

10 HYPPOLITE, Darrah SR West Broward 27.45  (+2.8) 2(2)

11 ALI, Jillian SR Pembroke Pines Ch 27.50  (+2.8) 2(3)

12 WYNTER, Arianna JR Hallandale 27.65  (+2.8) 2(4)

13 ORTUZAR, Elisa JR Pembroke Pines Ch 27.68  (+2.8) 2(5)

14 SPARDLEY, Tatiana SO Flanagan 27.93  (+2.8) 2(6)

15 ROLLE, Sha'Kayla FR Miramar 28.09  (+2.1) 4(1)

16 PLACIDE, Alana FR South Broward 28.41  (+2.1) 4(2)

17 DOWNING, Jakala JR West Broward 28.68  (+3.1) 3(1)

18 SANTANA, Leah FR South Broward 29.23  (+3.1) 3(2)

19 MAJOR , Breanna JR McArthur 30.78  (+2.1) 4(3)

20 GEDEON, Zyekia FR McArthur 31.17  (+3.1) 3(3)

21 LOPEZ, ester JR Everglades 31.63  (+2.1) 4(4)

22 STROWBRIDGE, maquira SO Everglades 33.13  (+2.1) 4(5)

23 GELIN, Febee SO Everglades 33.76  (+3.1) 3(4)

24 DUPERVAL, Savanna FR McArthur 33.77  (+3.1) 3(5)

LANG, Kiara FR South Broward DNS 3

WILLIAMS, Alexandria SR Hallandale DNS 2

HILL, Briahna JR West Broward DNS 3

BROWN, Jocelynn JR Pembroke Pines Ch DNS 2

NEWTON, Averyanna SO Hallandale DNS 3

RODRIGUEZ, Isabella FR West Broward DNS 4

TARPLEY-GREEN, tia JR Everglades DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+2.8)

1 CARTER, Jassani SR Flanagan 24.05 24.043

2 STERMER, carly JR Miramar 24.05 24.050

3 BANTON , Teona SR McArthur 24.87

4 HARRIS, Callia SO Flanagan 24.97

5 BLACKWOOD, Jody SR Miramar 25.18

6 RICHARDSON, Leyla JR Flanagan 25.72

7 DARRISAW, Khila JR South Broward 26.10

8 HAY, bri JR Miramar 26.20

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+2.8)

1 HERNANDEZ, Chloe SR Pembroke Pines Ch 27.38

2 HYPPOLITE, Darrah SR West Broward 27.45

3 ALI, Jillian SR Pembroke Pines Ch 27.50

4 WYNTER, Arianna JR Hallandale 27.65
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#17 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 ORTUZAR, Elisa JR Pembroke Pines Ch 27.68

6 SPARDLEY, Tatiana SO Flanagan 27.93

WILLIAMS, Alexandria SR Hallandale DNS

BROWN, Jocelynn JR Pembroke Pines Ch DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+3.1)

1 DOWNING, Jakala JR West Broward 28.68

2 SANTANA, Leah FR South Broward 29.23

3 GEDEON, Zyekia FR McArthur 31.17

4 GELIN, Febee SO Everglades 33.76

5 DUPERVAL, Savanna FR McArthur 33.77

LANG, Kiara FR South Broward DNS

HILL, Briahna JR West Broward DNS

NEWTON, Averyanna SO Hallandale DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+2.1)

1 ROLLE, Sha'Kayla FR Miramar 28.09

2 PLACIDE, Alana FR South Broward 28.41

3 MAJOR , Breanna JR McArthur 30.78

4 LOPEZ, ester JR Everglades 31.63

5 STROWBRIDGE, maquira SO Everglades 33.13

RODRIGUEZ, Isabella FR West Broward DNS

TARPLEY-GREEN, tia JR Everglades DNS

#18 Boys 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 WILLIAMS, Jaheim SO Miramar 22.21  (+1.5) 1(1)

2 TATHAM, Kyvon SR Pembroke Pines Ch 22.23  (+1.5) 1(2)

3 REID, Desmond SR Miramar 22.34  (+1.5) 1(3)

4 BALDIE , Peter SO Miramar 22.84  (+1.5) 1(4)

5 JOHNSON, Zamarion SO Flanagan 23.15  (+1.5) 1(5)

6 BANKS, Semaj SR Miramar 23.44  (+2.7) 2(1)

7 OSSA, Santiago SR Flanagan 23.83  (+1.5) 1(6)

8 KNOTT, Nicholas JR Pembroke Pines Ch 24.05  (+2.7) 2(2)

9 POINT DU JOUR, Jonathan SO Pembroke Pines Ch 24.10  (+2.7) 2(3)

10 ROGERS , Kendrick SR Flanagan 24.48  (+2.7) 2(4)

11 ECTOR, Isaiah JR South Broward 24.63  (+2.7) 2(5)

12 FAIRBANKS, shawn SR Everglades 24.87  (+2.8) 4(1)

13 STVOIX, liphtherly JR Hallandale 25.76  (+2.8) 4(2)

14 GLINTON, OMAR JR Everglades 26.06  (+0.7) 3(1)

15 WALSH, Jayden FR McArthur 26.34  (+2.8) 4(3)

16 SEYMOUR, Carmelo SO McArthur 28.21  (+2.7) 2(6)

DIMANCHE, Bradley JR South Broward DQ 3

HARRIS, Marty JR Hallandale DQ 3

PITON, Rodrigue SR West Broward DNS 2

WHYTE, Jabari FR McArthur DNS 2

PRINCE, DAUD JR Everglades DNS 3

FLETCHER, Julian JR Pembroke Pines Ch DNS 1

RUTH, Eion JR South Broward DNS 1
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#18 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

MOBLEY, Jahkar SR South Broward DNS 3

BALAN, Christian JR West Broward DNS 3

RAYMOND, Woolben JR Hallandale DNS 3

FLOYD, Anthony JR Hallandale DNS 3

BELLIDO, nick FR Everglades DNS 4

RUTHERFORD, Isaiah SO McArthur DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 WILLIAMS, Jaheim SO Miramar 22.21

2 TATHAM, Kyvon SR Pembroke Pines Ch 22.23

3 REID, Desmond SR Miramar 22.34

4 BALDIE , Peter SO Miramar 22.84

5 JOHNSON, Zamarion SO Flanagan 23.15

6 OSSA, Santiago SR Flanagan 23.83

FLETCHER, Julian JR Pembroke Pines Ch DNS

RUTH, Eion JR South Broward DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+2.7)

1 BANKS, Semaj SR Miramar 23.44

2 KNOTT, Nicholas JR Pembroke Pines Ch 24.05

3 POINT DU JOUR, Jonathan SO Pembroke Pines Ch 24.10

4 ROGERS , Kendrick SR Flanagan 24.48

5 ECTOR, Isaiah JR South Broward 24.63

6 SEYMOUR, Carmelo SO McArthur 28.21

PITON, Rodrigue SR West Broward DNS

WHYTE, Jabari FR McArthur DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 GLINTON, OMAR JR Everglades 26.06

DIMANCHE, Bradley JR South Broward DQ

HARRIS, Marty JR Hallandale DQ

PRINCE, DAUD JR Everglades DNS

MOBLEY, Jahkar SR South Broward DNS

BALAN, Christian JR West Broward DNS

RAYMOND, Woolben JR Hallandale DNS

FLOYD, Anthony JR Hallandale DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+2.8)

1 FAIRBANKS, shawn SR Everglades 24.87

2 STVOIX, liphtherly JR Hallandale 25.76

3 WALSH, Jayden FR McArthur 26.34

BELLIDO, nick FR Everglades DNS

RUTHERFORD, Isaiah SO McArthur DNS

#19 Girls 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 SMITH, Lindsey SO Pembroke Pines Ch 13:47.57
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#19 Girls 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 FADOUL, Morgan SR West Broward 14:43.29

3 NODA, Kelsey SR West Broward 15:01.88

4 DEJESUS, Mariana JR West Broward 15:57.49

5 OJEDA, Sofia SR West Broward 16:30.67

CELIS, Isabella SR Flanagan DNS

MWANGI, Stacey SR Flanagan DNS

#20 Boys 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 HENRY, Shamar SO Miramar 10:45.63

2 DANNELLY, Ryan SR West Broward 10:46.69

3 ARAFA, Ryan JR Flanagan 11:04.51

4 TOLBERT, Carson JR West Broward 11:11.26

5 JOHNSON, Aiden FR Pembroke Pines Ch 11:13.83

6 GAVIRIA, Andres FR Pembroke Pines Ch 11:20.23

7 VAZQUEZ, Branden JR Pembroke Pines Ch 11:26.45

8 AVALOS, Zachariah FR Pembroke Pines Ch 11:36.66

9 SAWYER, Steven JR West Broward 11:58.46

10 DEGRACIA, Mark SR West Broward 12:55.77

11 JOSEPH, Jayson FR McArthur 13:55.71

12 ANDERSON, Jarrick FR McArthur 15:35.90

13 RAJPAUL, Dillon SR McArthur 16:13.86

BASTIAN-SMITH, Rubin FR McArthur DNS

RODRIGUEZ, David SR Flanagan DNS

#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note
1 Flanagan (A) 4:04.43

2 McArthur (A) 4:16.68

3 Miramar (A) 4:23.33

4 South Broward (A) 4:25.98

5 Pembroke Pines Charter (A) 4:32.76

6 Everglades (A) 4:36.12

West Broward (A) DNS

Hallandale (A) DNS

#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note
1 Pembroke Pines Charter (A) 3:25.48

2 Miramar (A) 3:31.47

3 Flanagan (A) 3:32.50

4 McArthur (A) 3:38.35

5 West Broward (A) 3:42.67

6 Everglades (A) 3:47.69
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#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note
7 Hallandale (A) 3:54.99

8 South Broward (A) 3:55.26

#23 Girls Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 BOYD, Terica SR Miramar 4.85m 15' 11"   (NW) 4.85 FOUL FOUL 2(1)

2 WILLIAMS, Alexandria SR Hallandale 4.76m 15' 71 /2   (NW) 4.10 4.52 4.76 1(1)

3 ORTUZAR, Elisa JR Pembroke Pi 4.72m 15' 6"   (NW) 4.72 FOUL FOUL 1(2)

4 SMITH, Destiny SR Miramar 4.59m 15' 03 /4   (NW) 4.59 4.56 FOUL 1(3)

5 BASH, Jasenia FR Miramar 4.56m 14' 111 /2   (NW) FOUL 4.56 FOUL 1(4)

6 STRICKLAND, Brianna SR Flanagan 4.49m 14' 83 /4   (NW) 4.12 4.33 4.49 1(5)

7 THOMAS, Infinity JR Flanagan 4.47m 14' 8"   (NW) 4.29 3.84 4.47 1(6)

8 ALI, Jillian SR Pembroke Pi 4.46m 14' 73 /4   (NW) 4.46 4.00 4.11 1(7)

9 HAY, bri JR Miramar 4.21m 13' 93 /4   (NW) 3.79 3.93 4.21 1(8)

10 HARRIS, Dijonay SR McArthur 3.89m 12' 91 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 3.89 2(2)

11 MARTIN, Indira FR Flanagan 3.76m 12' 4"   (NW) 3.60 3.76 3.74 1(9)

12 SHAW, Shiann FR Flanagan 3.70m 12' 13 /4   (NW) 3.70 3.64 3.47 2(3)

13 GREGORY, McKenna FR Pembroke Pi 3.69m 12' 11 /4   (NW) FOUL 3.69 3.35 2(4)

GELIN, Febee SO Everglades NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

DUPERVAL, Savanna FR McArthur DNS 2

AUGUSTIN , Khloe FR McArthur DNS 2

STARKS, Nyla SO Hallandale DNS 1

HAMILTON , Aniya SO McArthur DNS 2

TARPLEY-GREEN, tia JR Everglades DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, Alexandria SR Hallandale 4.76m 15' 71 /2   (NW) 4.10 4.52 4.76

2 ORTUZAR, Elisa JR Pembroke Pi 4.72m 15' 6"   (NW) 4.72 FOUL FOUL

3 SMITH, Destiny SR Miramar 4.59m 15' 03 /4   (NW) 4.59 4.56 FOUL

4 BASH, Jasenia FR Miramar 4.56m 14' 111 /2   (NW) FOUL 4.56 FOUL

5 STRICKLAND, Brianna SR Flanagan 4.49m 14' 83 /4   (NW) 4.12 4.33 4.49

6 THOMAS, Infinity JR Flanagan 4.47m 14' 8"   (NW) 4.29 3.84 4.47

7 ALI, Jillian SR Pembroke Pi 4.46m 14' 73 /4   (NW) 4.46 4.00 4.11

8 HAY, bri JR Miramar 4.21m 13' 93 /4   (NW) 3.79 3.93 4.21

9 MARTIN, Indira FR Flanagan 3.76m 12' 4"   (NW) 3.60 3.76 3.74

STARKS, Nyla SO Hallandale DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 BOYD, Terica SR Miramar 4.85m 15' 11"   (NW) 4.85 FOUL FOUL

2 HARRIS, Dijonay SR McArthur 3.89m 12' 91 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 3.89

3 SHAW, Shiann FR Flanagan 3.70m 12' 13 /4   (NW) 3.70 3.64 3.47

4 GREGORY, McKenna FR Pembroke Pi 3.69m 12' 11 /4   (NW) FOUL 3.69 3.35

GELIN, Febee SO Everglades NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

DUPERVAL, Savanna FR McArthur DNS
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#23 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

AUGUSTIN , Khloe FR McArthur DNS

HAMILTON , Aniya SO McArthur DNS

TARPLEY-GREEN, tia JR Everglades DNS

#24 Boys Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 TATHAM, Kyvon SR Pembroke Pi 6.68m 21' 11"   (NW) 6.68 6.66 6.57 1(1)

2 SMITH, Elijah SO Miramar 6.29m 20' 73 /4   (NW) 5.99 6.29 6.15 1(2)

3 LUMPKIN , Christopher SO Miramar 5.96m 19' 63 /4   (NW) 5.83 5.96 5.74 1(3)

4 DRAYTON, Amani JR McArthur 5.78m 18' 113 /4   (NW) 5.78 5.69 5.01 1(4)

5 RIGBY, Tre JR Miramar 5.70m 18' 81 /2   (NW) 5.69 5.70 5.61 1(5)

6 COOPER, Zachary JR Pembroke Pi 5.68m 18' 73 /4   (NW) 5.44 5.68 5.53 2(1)

7 BART, Josh SR Pembroke Pi 5.61m 18' 5"   (NW) 4.95 5.61 FOUL 1(6)

8 FENN, Austin SO Pembroke Pi 5.47m 17' 111 /2   (NW) 5.47 5.34 FOUL 1(7)

9 FORBES, Dylan SR South Browar 5.47m 17' 111 /2   (NW) 5.47 FOUL 4.30 2(2)

10 FRANCOIS, Asmar SR McArthur 5.43m 17' 93 /4   (NW) 5.28 5.15 5.43 2(3)

11 CONLIFFE, Kenny SO South Browar 5.27m 17' 31 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 5.27 2(4)

12 DRYDEN, Tafari SR Flanagan 5.22m 17' 11 /2   (NW) 5.22 4.78 4.72 1(8)

13 BETHENCOURT, Adrian JR South Browar 5.19m 17' 01 /2   (NW) 5.12 4.99 5.19 1(9)

14 HARRY, samuel SR Everglades 5.02m 16' 53 /4   (NW) 5.02 FOUL 4.58 2(5)

15 PRINCE, DAUD JR Everglades 4.96m 16' 31 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.33 4.96 2(6)

16 RICKS, Anthony SR West Browar 4.90m 16' 1"   (NW) 4.90 FOUL 4.36 1(10)

17 GREEN, Jaleel SO Hallandale 4.86m 15' 111 /2   (NW) 4.72 4.54 4.86 1(11)

18 LOPEZ, alexander FR Everglades 4.56m 14' 111 /2   (NW) 4.56 FOUL FOUL 2(7)

19 MALDONADO, Isaac SO West Browar 4.08m 13' 43 /4   (NW) FOUL 3.91 4.08 2(8)

20 BOUIE, Diquan SO West Browar 4.04m 13' 31 /4   (NW) 3.74 3.51 4.04 2(9)

MYLES, Johan SR McArthur ND 2

BILLINSLY, Jamal SR McArthur ND 2

RAYMOND, Woolben JR Hallandale DNS 1

MOBLEY, Jahkar SR South Browar DNS 2

FLOYD, Anthony JR Hallandale DNS 1

PRADHAN , Andrew JR Miramar DNS 1

PITON, Rodrigue SR West Browar DNS 2

STVOIX, liphtherly JR Hallandale DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 TATHAM, Kyvon SR Pembroke Pi 6.68m 21' 11"   (NW) 6.68 6.66 6.57

2 SMITH, Elijah SO Miramar 6.29m 20' 73 /4   (NW) 5.99 6.29 6.15

3 LUMPKIN , Christopher SO Miramar 5.96m 19' 63 /4   (NW) 5.83 5.96 5.74

4 DRAYTON, Amani JR McArthur 5.78m 18' 113 /4   (NW) 5.78 5.69 5.01

5 RIGBY, Tre JR Miramar 5.70m 18' 81 /2   (NW) 5.69 5.70 5.61

6 BART, Josh SR Pembroke Pi 5.61m 18' 5"   (NW) 4.95 5.61 FOUL

7 FENN, Austin SO Pembroke Pi 5.47m 17' 111 /2   (NW) 5.47 5.34 FOUL

8 DRYDEN, Tafari SR Flanagan 5.22m 17' 11 /2   (NW) 5.22 4.78 4.72
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#24 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

9 BETHENCOURT, Adrian JR South Browar 5.19m 17' 01 /2   (NW) 5.12 4.99 5.19

10 RICKS, Anthony SR West Browar 4.90m 16' 1"   (NW) 4.90 FOUL 4.36

11 GREEN, Jaleel SO Hallandale 4.86m 15' 111 /2   (NW) 4.72 4.54 4.86

RAYMOND, Woolben JR Hallandale DNS

FLOYD, Anthony JR Hallandale DNS

PRADHAN , Andrew JR Miramar DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 COOPER, Zachary JR Pembroke Pi 5.68m 18' 73 /4   (NW) 5.44 5.68 5.53

2 FORBES, Dylan SR South Browar 5.47m 17' 111 /2   (NW) 5.47 FOUL 4.30

3 FRANCOIS, Asmar SR McArthur 5.43m 17' 93 /4   (NW) 5.28 5.15 5.43

4 CONLIFFE, Kenny SO South Browar 5.27m 17' 31 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 5.27

5 HARRY, samuel SR Everglades 5.02m 16' 53 /4   (NW) 5.02 FOUL 4.58

6 PRINCE, DAUD JR Everglades 4.96m 16' 31 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.33 4.96

7 LOPEZ, alexander FR Everglades 4.56m 14' 111 /2   (NW) 4.56 FOUL FOUL

8 MALDONADO, Isaac SO West Browar 4.08m 13' 43 /4   (NW) FOUL 3.91 4.08

9 BOUIE, Diquan SO West Browar 4.04m 13' 31 /4   (NW) 3.74 3.51 4.04

MYLES, Johan SR McArthur ND

BILLINSLY, Jamal SR McArthur ND

MOBLEY, Jahkar SR South Browar DNS

PITON, Rodrigue SR West Browar DNS

STVOIX, liphtherly JR Hallandale DNS

#25 Girls Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 THOMAS, Infinity JR Flanagan 10.03m 32' 11"   (NW) 10.03 9.96 FOUL

GREGORY, McKenna FR Pembroke Pi NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

THOMPSON , Jessica SO Miramar NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

ADAMS, Amani SR Flanagan NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#26 Boys Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 TATHAM, Kyvon SR Pembroke Pi 13.05m 42' 93 /4   (NW) 13.05 FOUL FOUL 1(1)

2 DRAYTON, Amani JR McArthur 12.59m 41' 33 /4   (NW) FOUL 12.59 FOUL 1(2)

3 BILLINSLY, Jamal SR McArthur 11.48m 37' 8"   (NW) 11.28 11.48 FOUL 1(3)

4 MYLES, Johan SR McArthur 11.24m 36' 101 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 11.24 2(1)

5 FRANCOIS, Asmar SR McArthur 10.92m 35' 10"   (NW) 10.73 10.92 10.39 1(4)

6 YOUSSOUF, Iyman JR Pembroke Pi 10.77m 35' 4"   (NW) FOUL 10.77 10.60 2(2)

7 PACINI, Nicolas SO Pembroke Pi 10.71m 35' 13 /4   (NW) FOUL 10.49 10.71 2(3)

8 LUMPKIN , Christopher SO Miramar 10.22m 33' 61 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 10.22 1(5)

ANDRE, frantz FR Everglades NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

HARRY, samuel SR Everglades NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

MOMPOINT, seth JR Everglades NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

CAU, William SR Pembroke Pi NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

RAYMOND, Woolben JR Hallandale DNS 1

FLOYD, Anthony JR Hallandale DNS 1
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#26 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
PRADHAN , Andrew JR Miramar DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 TATHAM, Kyvon SR Pembroke Pi 13.05m 42' 93 /4   (NW) 13.05 FOUL FOUL

2 DRAYTON, Amani JR McArthur 12.59m 41' 33 /4   (NW) FOUL 12.59 FOUL

3 BILLINSLY, Jamal SR McArthur 11.48m 37' 8"   (NW) 11.28 11.48 FOUL

4 FRANCOIS, Asmar SR McArthur 10.92m 35' 10"   (NW) 10.73 10.92 10.39

5 LUMPKIN , Christopher SO Miramar 10.22m 33' 61 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 10.22

CAU, William SR Pembroke Pi NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

RAYMOND, Woolben JR Hallandale DNS

FLOYD, Anthony JR Hallandale DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 MYLES, Johan SR McArthur 11.24m 36' 101 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 11.24

2 YOUSSOUF, Iyman JR Pembroke Pi 10.77m 35' 4"   (NW) FOUL 10.77 10.60

3 PACINI, Nicolas SO Pembroke Pi 10.71m 35' 13 /4   (NW) FOUL 10.49 10.71

ANDRE, frantz FR Everglades NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

HARRY, samuel SR Everglades NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

MOMPOINT, seth JR Everglades NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

PRADHAN , Andrew JR Miramar DNS

#27 Girls High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.32 1.37 1.42 1.47 1.52

1 HARRIS, Callia SO Flanagan 1.47m 4' 93 /4 P O O O XXX

2 RITCHIE, Arianna SR Flanagan 1.47m 4' 93 /4 O O XXO O XXX

3 ALLEN, Trinity JR Miramar 1.32m 4' 4" O P P XXX

#28 Boys High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.62 1.67 1.72 1.77 1.82 1.87

1 FRANCOIS, Asmar SR McArthur 1.82m 5' 111 /2 O O O XO XO XXX

2 DRAYTON, Amani JR McArthur 1.82m 5' 111 /2 O O XXO XO XXO XXX

3 POINT DU JOUR, Jonathan SO Pembroke Pi 1.72m 5' 73 /4 P XO XO XXX

4 JEUNE, Wahli JR Miramar 1.67m 5' 53 /4 P O XXX

4 THOMAS, Tyler SR Miramar 1.67m 5' 53 /4 P O XXX

FORBES, Dylan SR South Browar NH P XXX

DOSTER, napolean FR Everglades NH P XXX

ALFONZO, Jovan JR Pembroke Pi NH P XXX

BILLINSLY, Jamal SR McArthur NH XXX

DUMOND, Kevens SR Pembroke Pi NH P XXX

DOSTER, christian SR Everglades NH P P XXX

MYLES, Johan SR McArthur NH P XXX

ROYES, Ian JR Flanagan NH XXX
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#29 Girls Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.70 1.85

1 ROYE, Christen SR Miramar 1.70m 5' 7" XXO XXX

#30 Boys Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 2.45 2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35

1 SMITH, Elijah SO Miramar 3.20m 10' 6" P P P P O O XXX

2 BERTRAND , Eathan JR Miramar 3.20m 10' 6" P O XXO O XXO XXO XXX

3 PAULIS, Alvin JR McArthur 2.60m 8' 61 /4 P XO XXX

4 RIAZ, Humza SO McArthur 2.60m 8' 61 /4 P XXO XXX

KELLY, John FR McArthur NH XXX

#31 Girls Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 SIMEON, Shania JR South Browar 9.28m 30' 51 /2 8.62 9.02 9.28 1(1)

2 HARRIS, jada SR Everglades 8.95m 29' 41 /2 8.35 8.95 8.81 1(2)

3 LAMBERT, Loralai JR West Browar 7.29m 23' 11" 7.29 6.77 7.16 1(3)

4 PRADEL, Soereenha JR McArthur 6.73m 22' 1" 5.39 6.73 6.35 2(1)

5 ETIENNE, Leanna JR Hallandale 6.71m 22' 01 /4 FOUL 6.71 5.91 2(2)

6 PALMER, Trenia JR South Browar 6.54m 21' 51 /2 5.92 5.94 6.54 1(4)

7 JOHNSON, Tenaya SR Flanagan 6.46m 21' 21 /2 6.46 6.34 6.39 1(5)

8 BALFOUR, Allayah FR Miramar 6.36m 20' 101 /2 6.19 5.90 6.36 1(6)

9 DESTINE, GANESSA SR Everglades 6.20m 20' 41 /4 5.01 6.20 FOUL 2(3)

10 DURAN, Brianna JR Pembroke Pi 6.15m 20' 21 /4 4.95 6.15 5.72 1(7)

11 UGWUOZOR, Sandra SO Pembroke Pi 6.01m 19' 83 /4 5.46 6.01 5.93 1(8)

12 THELUSMA, Nafka Leyah FR McArthur 5.96m 19' 63 /4 4.69 5.96 5.32 2(4)

13 THOMPSON , Jessica SO Miramar 5.89m 19' 4" 5.77 5.89 5.57 2(5)

14 CADET, t'kia SO Everglades 5.59m 18' 41 /4 5.48 5.54 5.59 2(6)

15 DORLEANS, Kathioucha FR McArthur 5.48m 17' 113 /4 4.20 5.15 5.48 2(7)

16 NOEL , Benyde FR McArthur 5.30m 17' 43 /4 4.87 5.25 5.30 2(8)

17 AULEAN, Kathy JR South Browar 5.05m 16' 7" 5.02 5.05 4.56 2(9)

18 RICKMAN, Nyla SO Flanagan 5.01m 16' 51 /4 4.84 5.01 4.57 2(10)

GAINES, Kaitlyn SR Hallandale DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 SIMEON, Shania JR South Browar 9.28m 30' 51 /2 8.62 9.02 9.28

2 HARRIS, jada SR Everglades 8.95m 29' 41 /2 8.35 8.95 8.81

3 LAMBERT, Loralai JR West Browar 7.29m 23' 11" 7.29 6.77 7.16

4 PALMER, Trenia JR South Browar 6.54m 21' 51 /2 5.92 5.94 6.54

5 JOHNSON, Tenaya SR Flanagan 6.46m 21' 21 /2 6.46 6.34 6.39

6 BALFOUR, Allayah FR Miramar 6.36m 20' 101 /2 6.19 5.90 6.36

7 DURAN, Brianna JR Pembroke Pi 6.15m 20' 21 /4 4.95 6.15 5.72

8 UGWUOZOR, Sandra SO Pembroke Pi 6.01m 19' 83 /4 5.46 6.01 5.93

GAINES, Kaitlyn SR Hallandale DNS
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#31 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 2 of 2

1 PRADEL, Soereenha JR McArthur 6.73m 22' 1" 5.39 6.73 6.35

2 ETIENNE, Leanna JR Hallandale 6.71m 22' 01 /4 FOUL 6.71 5.91

3 DESTINE, GANESSA SR Everglades 6.20m 20' 41 /4 5.01 6.20 FOUL

4 THELUSMA, Nafka Leyah FR McArthur 5.96m 19' 63 /4 4.69 5.96 5.32

5 THOMPSON , Jessica SO Miramar 5.89m 19' 4" 5.77 5.89 5.57

6 CADET, t'kia SO Everglades 5.59m 18' 41 /4 5.48 5.54 5.59

7 DORLEANS, Kathioucha FR McArthur 5.48m 17' 113 /4 4.20 5.15 5.48

8 NOEL , Benyde FR McArthur 5.30m 17' 43 /4 4.87 5.25 5.30

9 AULEAN, Kathy JR South Browar 5.05m 16' 7" 5.02 5.05 4.56

10 RICKMAN, Nyla SO Flanagan 5.01m 16' 51 /4 4.84 5.01 4.57

#32 Boys Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 TULLOCH, Narrson SR Miramar 14.68m 48' 2" 14.68 FOUL FOUL 1(1)

2 MEDARD, Ashawn SR Hallandale 11.71m 38' 5" 10.61 11.71 10.95 2(1)

3 DANIELS, Marcquan SR Miramar 11.54m 37' 101 /2 11.01 11.51 11.54 1(2)

4 TOUSSAINT, Matthew SR Pembroke Pi 11.32m 37' 13 /4 11.18 11.32 10.40 2(2)

5 THOMAS, Ahmare SR South Browar 11.20m 36' 9" 10.96 11.20 11.11 1(3)

6 NORELUS, arden SO Everglades 10.98m 36' 01 /4 10.34 10.98 9.83 2(3)

7 MCCLASKEY, Diego SR Pembroke Pi 10.88m 35' 81 /2 10.88 10.46 10.25 1(4)

8 ISRAEL, KENLEY SO Everglades 10.58m 34' 81 /2 10.58 10.29 9.39 1(5)

9 LEWIS, Kingston SO Hallandale 10.53m 34' 63 /4 10.53 10.25 9.60 2(4)

10 ODAJUSTE, Elijah JR Everglades 10.36m 34' 0" 10.33 10.21 10.36 1(6)

11 LUCIEN, Lentz JR Miramar 10.25m 33' 71 /2 10.25 10.01 8.60 1(7)

12 MILTON, Imari SR Miramar 10.20m 33' 53 /4 9.69 10.05 10.20 2(5)

13 VILLA, Crisanto SR West Browar 10.15m 33' 33 /4 9.70 10.15 9.10 2(6)

14 PAYOUTE, jeremiah SR Everglades 9.55m 31' 4" 9.15 9.55 9.16 2(7)

15 MCCLYMONT, Jayvyn JR Pembroke Pi 9.26m 30' 43 /4 8.64 9.26 9.10 1(8)

16 KILLINGS, Cairell SO West Browar 8.35m 27' 43 /4 8.35 7.99 7.02 1(9)

17 CAU, William SR Pembroke Pi 8.08m 26' 61 /4 8.08 FOUL FOUL 1(10)

18 WAJI, Bradley SO West Browar 7.48m 24' 61 /2 7.48 FOUL FOUL 2(8)

19 MCGHIE, Christian SO Flanagan 6.55m 21' 6" 6.12 6.55 6.22 1(11)

COLIPSO, Christopher SO McArthur DNS 1

NELSON, Anthony SR McArthur DNS 2

WILSON, Makail SR South Browar DNS 2

OWENS, Dmari FR McArthur DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 TULLOCH, Narrson SR Miramar 14.68m 48' 2" 14.68 FOUL FOUL

2 DANIELS, Marcquan SR Miramar 11.54m 37' 101 /2 11.01 11.51 11.54

3 THOMAS, Ahmare SR South Browar 11.20m 36' 9" 10.96 11.20 11.11

4 MCCLASKEY, Diego SR Pembroke Pi 10.88m 35' 81 /2 10.88 10.46 10.25

5 ISRAEL, KENLEY SO Everglades 10.58m 34' 81 /2 10.58 10.29 9.39
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#32 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

6 ODAJUSTE, Elijah JR Everglades 10.36m 34' 0" 10.33 10.21 10.36

7 LUCIEN, Lentz JR Miramar 10.25m 33' 71 /2 10.25 10.01 8.60

8 MCCLYMONT, Jayvyn JR Pembroke Pi 9.26m 30' 43 /4 8.64 9.26 9.10

9 KILLINGS, Cairell SO West Browar 8.35m 27' 43 /4 8.35 7.99 7.02

10 CAU, William SR Pembroke Pi 8.08m 26' 61 /4 8.08 FOUL FOUL

11 MCGHIE, Christian SO Flanagan 6.55m 21' 6" 6.12 6.55 6.22

COLIPSO, Christopher SO McArthur DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 MEDARD, Ashawn SR Hallandale 11.71m 38' 5" 10.61 11.71 10.95

2 TOUSSAINT, Matthew SR Pembroke Pi 11.32m 37' 13 /4 11.18 11.32 10.40

3 NORELUS, arden SO Everglades 10.98m 36' 01 /4 10.34 10.98 9.83

4 LEWIS, Kingston SO Hallandale 10.53m 34' 63 /4 10.53 10.25 9.60

5 MILTON, Imari SR Miramar 10.20m 33' 53 /4 9.69 10.05 10.20

6 VILLA, Crisanto SR West Browar 10.15m 33' 33 /4 9.70 10.15 9.10

7 PAYOUTE, jeremiah SR Everglades 9.55m 31' 4" 9.15 9.55 9.16

8 WAJI, Bradley SO West Browar 7.48m 24' 61 /2 7.48 FOUL FOUL

NELSON, Anthony SR McArthur DNS

WILSON, Makail SR South Browar DNS

OWENS, Dmari FR McArthur DNS

#33 Girls Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 UGWUOZOR, Sandra SO Pembroke Pi 21.34m 70' 0" 21.32 21.34 20.09 1(1)

2 HARRIS, jada SR Everglades 21.23m 69' 8" 19.62 19.06 21.23 1(2)

3 THELUSMA, Nafka Leyah FR McArthur 20.50m 67' 3" 20.50 15.83 17.31 1(3)

4 PRADEL, Soereenha JR McArthur 18.07m 59' 3" 15.04 18.07 16.55 2(1)

5 DURAN, Brianna JR Pembroke Pi 17.44m 57' 3" 10.54 17.44 16.22 1(4)

6 AULEAN, Kathy JR South Browar 17.29m 56' 9" 13.97 14.93 17.29 2(2)

7 DESTINE, GANESSA SR Everglades 17.26m 56' 7" 15.08 15.21 17.26 2(3)

8 SIMEON, Shania JR South Browar 16.69m 54' 9" 14.78 13.47 16.69 1(5)

9 PALMER, Trenia JR South Browar 16.51m 54' 2" 16.51 15.50 14.69 1(6)

10 BALFOUR, Allayah FR Miramar 16.15m 53' 0" 15.12 16.15 FOUL 1(7)

11 LAMBERT, Loralai JR West Browar 15.00m 49' 2" 14.20 14.06 15.00 2(4)

12 RICKMAN, Nyla SO Flanagan 14.95m 49' 0" 14.86 FOUL 14.95 2(5)

13 DORLEANS, Kathioucha FR McArthur 14.79m 48' 6" 14.15 13.61 14.79 2(6)

14 NOEL , Benyde FR McArthur 13.91m 45' 8" 13.91 10.91 12.53 2(7)

15 ETIENNE, Leanna JR Hallandale 13.80m 45' 3" 13.46 13.80 12.87 1(8)

16 TOLENTINO, Gabriella SO Pembroke Pi 13.21m 43' 4" 11.23 10.70 13.21 2(8)

17 JOHNSON, Tenaya SR Flanagan 12.91m 42' 4" 12.56 12.91 12.64 2(9)

18 CADET, t'kia SO Everglades 11.74m 38' 6" 8.56 11.74 10.57 2(10)

19 CORREA, Camila SO Pembroke Pi 11.25m 36' 11" FOUL 11.25 FOUL 2(11)

GAINES, Kaitlyn SR Hallandale DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2
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#33 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 UGWUOZOR, Sandra SO Pembroke Pi 21.34m 70' 0" 21.32 21.34 20.09

2 HARRIS, jada SR Everglades 21.23m 69' 8" 19.62 19.06 21.23

3 THELUSMA, Nafka Leyah FR McArthur 20.50m 67' 3" 20.50 15.83 17.31

4 DURAN, Brianna JR Pembroke Pi 17.44m 57' 3" 10.54 17.44 16.22

5 SIMEON, Shania JR South Browar 16.69m 54' 9" 14.78 13.47 16.69

6 PALMER, Trenia JR South Browar 16.51m 54' 2" 16.51 15.50 14.69

7 BALFOUR, Allayah FR Miramar 16.15m 53' 0" 15.12 16.15 FOUL

8 ETIENNE, Leanna JR Hallandale 13.80m 45' 3" 13.46 13.80 12.87

GAINES, Kaitlyn SR Hallandale DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 PRADEL, Soereenha JR McArthur 18.07m 59' 3" 15.04 18.07 16.55

2 AULEAN, Kathy JR South Browar 17.29m 56' 9" 13.97 14.93 17.29

3 DESTINE, GANESSA SR Everglades 17.26m 56' 7" 15.08 15.21 17.26

4 LAMBERT, Loralai JR West Browar 15.00m 49' 2" 14.20 14.06 15.00

5 RICKMAN, Nyla SO Flanagan 14.95m 49' 0" 14.86 FOUL 14.95

6 DORLEANS, Kathioucha FR McArthur 14.79m 48' 6" 14.15 13.61 14.79

7 NOEL , Benyde FR McArthur 13.91m 45' 8" 13.91 10.91 12.53

8 TOLENTINO, Gabriella SO Pembroke Pi 13.21m 43' 4" 11.23 10.70 13.21

9 JOHNSON, Tenaya SR Flanagan 12.91m 42' 4" 12.56 12.91 12.64

10 CADET, t'kia SO Everglades 11.74m 38' 6" 8.56 11.74 10.57

11 CORREA, Camila SO Pembroke Pi 11.25m 36' 11" FOUL 11.25 FOUL

#34 Boys Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 TULLOCH, Narrson SR Miramar 43.67m 143' 3" FOUL 41.17 43.67 1(1)

2 LEWIS, Kingston SO Hallandale 35.89m 117' 9" 32.41 35.89 35.32 2(1)

3 DANIELS, Marcquan SR Miramar 35.28m 115' 9" 35.28 28.09 31.37 1(2)

4 THOMAS, Ahmare SR South Browar 34.40m 112' 10" 34.40 34.13 33.82 1(3)

5 MCCLASKEY, Diego SR Pembroke Pi 34.03m 111' 8" 33.96 34.03 FOUL 1(4)

6 DUNNING, Cornelius FR Miramar 33.22m 109' 0" 33.22 31.03 31.85 1(5)

7 LUCIEN, Lentz JR Miramar 33.04m 108' 5" 33.04 23.05 30.54 1(6)

8 MEDARD, Ashawn SR Hallandale 28.72m 94' 3" 28.72 27.05 28.27 2(2)

9 CAU, William SR Pembroke Pi 28.04m 92' 0" 27.32 27.39 28.04 1(7)

10 NELSON, Anthony SR McArthur 27.18m 89' 2" FOUL 25.66 27.18 2(3)

11 COX, KINTA SO Everglades 25.59m 83' 11" 19.62 18.71 25.59 1(8)

12 MCCLYMONT, Jayvyn JR Pembroke Pi 25.38m 83' 3" 23.47 21.94 25.38 1(9)

13 KILLINGS, Cairell SO West Browar 24.99m 82' 0" 14.96 24.99 16.91 2(4)

14 ODAJUSTE, Elijah JR Everglades 23.37m 76' 8" 21.77 23.37 21.19 1(10)

15 OWENS, Dmari FR McArthur 22.42m 73' 7" 17.29 FOUL 22.42 2(5)

16 NORELUS, arden SO Everglades 22.00m 72' 2" 19.60 22.00 21.84 2(6)

17 PAYOUTE, jeremiah SR Everglades 21.89m 71' 10" 21.45 21.89 19.78 2(7)

18 VILLA, Crisanto SR West Browar 20.07m 65' 10" 20.07 FOUL 18.50 2(8)

19 WAJI, Bradley SO West Browar 15.91m 52' 2" 14.28 15.91 14.47 2(9)

20 MANCINI, Luca JR Pembroke Pi 14.44m 47' 4" 14.44 12.75 13.02 1(11)

COLIPSO, Christopher SO McArthur DNS 2

WILSON, Makail SR South Browar DNS 2
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#34 Boys Discus (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 TULLOCH, Narrson SR Miramar 43.67m 143' 3" FOUL 41.17 43.67

2 DANIELS, Marcquan SR Miramar 35.28m 115' 9" 35.28 28.09 31.37

3 THOMAS, Ahmare SR South Browar 34.40m 112' 10" 34.40 34.13 33.82

4 MCCLASKEY, Diego SR Pembroke Pi 34.03m 111' 8" 33.96 34.03 FOUL

5 DUNNING, Cornelius FR Miramar 33.22m 109' 0" 33.22 31.03 31.85

6 LUCIEN, Lentz JR Miramar 33.04m 108' 5" 33.04 23.05 30.54

7 CAU, William SR Pembroke Pi 28.04m 92' 0" 27.32 27.39 28.04

8 COX, KINTA SO Everglades 25.59m 83' 11" 19.62 18.71 25.59

9 MCCLYMONT, Jayvyn JR Pembroke Pi 25.38m 83' 3" 23.47 21.94 25.38

10 ODAJUSTE, Elijah JR Everglades 23.37m 76' 8" 21.77 23.37 21.19

11 MANCINI, Luca JR Pembroke Pi 14.44m 47' 4" 14.44 12.75 13.02

Flight 2 of 2

1 LEWIS, Kingston SO Hallandale 35.89m 117' 9" 32.41 35.89 35.32

2 MEDARD, Ashawn SR Hallandale 28.72m 94' 3" 28.72 27.05 28.27

3 NELSON, Anthony SR McArthur 27.18m 89' 2" FOUL 25.66 27.18

4 KILLINGS, Cairell SO West Browar 24.99m 82' 0" 14.96 24.99 16.91

5 OWENS, Dmari FR McArthur 22.42m 73' 7" 17.29 FOUL 22.42

6 NORELUS, arden SO Everglades 22.00m 72' 2" 19.60 22.00 21.84

7 PAYOUTE, jeremiah SR Everglades 21.89m 71' 10" 21.45 21.89 19.78

8 VILLA, Crisanto SR West Browar 20.07m 65' 10" 20.07 FOUL 18.50

9 WAJI, Bradley SO West Browar 15.91m 52' 2" 14.28 15.91 14.47

COLIPSO, Christopher SO McArthur DNS

WILSON, Makail SR South Browar DNS
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